1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

TENNESSEE

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

WORKSHOP AGENDA
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
Tennessee Technological University
Roaden University Center Multipurpose Room
1000 North Dixie Avenue
Cookeville, TN 38505
October 18, 2018
1:00 p.m. CDT

Welcome Chairman Lillian Hartgrove
State Board of Education

Update on TNReady Listening Sessions Mr. Wayne Miller
Safety & Security in Tennessee Schools: Mr. Mike Herrmann
A Brief Update State Department of Education
Break
Implementing Tennessee Academic Standards Ms. Robbie Mitchell

State Department of Education

Charter School Appeals Ms. Tess Stovall
State Board of Education

Educator Licensure Actions Ms. Brittani Kendrick
State Board of Education

Adjournment



