

WORKSHOP AGENDA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION Tennessee Technological University Roaden University Center Multipurpose Room 1000 North Dixie Avenue Cookeville, TN 38505 October 18, 2018 1:00 p.m. CDT

1:00 p.m.	Welcome	Chairman Lillian Hartgrove State Board of Education
1:05 p.m.	Update on TNReady Listening Sessions	Mr. Wayne Miller
1:45 p.m.	Safety & Security in Tennessee Schools: A Brief Update	Mr. Mike Herrmann State Department of Education
2:15 p.m.	Break	
2:25 p.m.	Implementing Tennessee Academic Standards	Ms. Robbie Mitchell State Department of Education
3:00 p.m.	Charter School Appeals	Ms. Tess Stovall State Board of Education
4:00 p.m.	Educator Licensure Actions	Ms. Brittani Kendrick State Board of Education
4:30 p.m.	Adjournment	